Tll’
MKITH /oNE BRAND //ONE SOURCE /ONE SYSTEM

/SERVICE /MATERIAL PROCESSING /SURFACE PROTECTION #AUTOMOTIVE

REMATRACK CFX

Compact Flat Return Tracker

Our premium range of REMATRACK tracking units provide continuous guiding and support to
correct any belt misalignment. REMATRACK ensures the conveyor belt runs central, prevents
damages to the belt and enhances conveyor system.

REMATRACK will increase plant availability and productivity through less downtime whilst offering
improved safety to your workforce.



REMATRACK CFX

Compact Flat Return Tracker

Properties

v Compact frame with total height

reduced to 300mm, adjustable
range from 300 to 370mm

v Automatic dynamic self-adjusting

\

v High- quality polyurethane lagging
with high wear-resisting property

Heavy duty robust design

v FR.AS. polyurethane lagging

availalble

¥ NSK thrust and cylinder bearings

configuration available

Typical field of use

v REMATRACK are suited for all systems
where wrong loading, deposits on the
idler rollers

< Designed for heavy duty conveyors
with low height clearance

Benefit
v Maintenace free
v Individual rollers for easy replacement

¥ One step casting polyurethane lagging
ensure longer services life

REMATRACK CFX

Ref. No. Part No.

651 7605 CFX1050HDP
651 7632 CFX1200HDP
651 7674 CFX1400HDP
651 7615 CFX1500HDP
651 7656 CFX1600HDP
651 7356 CFX1200EHDP
651 7311 CFX1400EHDP
651 7372 CFX1500EHDP
651 7395 CFX1600EHDP
651 7378 CFX1800EHDP
651 7302 CFX2000EHDP
651 7363 CFX2200EHDP

TID
yTOr

/ONE BRAND /ONE SOURCE /ONE SYSTEM

/' SERVICE

/MATERIAL PROCESSING
/' SURFACE PROTECTION

#AUTOMOTIVE

Designation

REMATRACK CFX1050HDP

REMATRACK CFX1200HDP

REMATRACK CFX1400HDP

REMATRACK CFX1500HDP

REMATRACK CFX1600HDP
REMATRACK CFX1200EHDP

REMATRACK CFX1400EHDP

REMATRACK CFX1500EHDP

REMATRACK CFX1600EHDP

REMATRACK CFX1800EHDP

REMATRACK CFX2000EHDP

REMATRACK CFX2200EHDP

Belt width

1050mm

1200mm

1400mm

1500mm

1600mm

1200mm

1400mm

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2000mm

2200mm

REMA TIP TOP AUSTRALIA

102 KURNALL ROAD,
WELSHPOOL, WA 6106

P.+61 862531900
E. sales@rema-tiptop.com.au
W. rema-tiptop.com.au

Your local contact

6918003-111. 2023/081099066/REMATRACK CFX



