

#SERVICE #MATERIAL PROCESSING #SURFACE PROTECTION #AUTOMOTIVE

REMATRACK CFX

Compact Flat Return Tracker

Our premium range of **REMATRACK** tracking units provide continuous guiding and support to correct any belt misalignment. **REMATRACK** ensures the conveyor belt runs central, prevents damages to the belt and enhances conveyor system.

REMATRACK will increase plant availability and productivity through less downtime whilst offering improved safety to your workforce.

REMATRACK CFX Compact Flat Return Tracker

Properties

- ✓ Compact frame with total height reduced to 300mm, adjustable range from 300 to 370mm
- ✓ Automatic dynamic self-adjusting
- ✓ Heavy duty robust design
- ✓ High- quality polyurethane lagging with high wear-resisting property
- ✓ F.R.A.S. polyurethane lagging available
- ✓ NSK thrust and cylinder bearings configuration available

Typical field of use

- ✓ REMATRACK are suited for all systems where wrong loading, deposits on the idler rollers
- ✓ Designed for heavy duty conveyors with low height clearance

Benefit

- ✓ Maintenace free
- ✓ Individual rollers for easy replacement
- ✓ One step casting polyurethane lagging ensure longer services life

REMATRACK CFX

Ref. No.	Part No.	Designation	Belt width
651 7605	CFX1050HDP	REMATRACK CFX1050HDP	1050mm
651 7632	CFX1200HDP	REMATRACK CFX1200HDP	1200mm
651 7674	CFX1400HDP	REMATRACK CFX1400HDP	1400mm
651 7615	CFX1500HDP	REMATRACK CFX1500HDP	1500mm
651 7656	CFX1600HDP	REMATRACK CFX1600HDP	1600mm
651 7356	CFX1200EHDP	REMATRACK CFX1200EHDP	1200mm
651 7311	CFX1400EHDP	REMATRACK CFX1400EHDP	1400mm
651 7372	CFX1500EHDP	REMATRACK CFX1500EHDP	1500mm
651 7395	CFX1600EHDP	REMATRACK CFX1600EHDP	1600mm
651 7378	CFX1800EHDP	REMATRACK CFX1800EHDP	1800mm
651 7302	CFX2000EHDP	REMATRACK CFX2000EHDP	2000mm
651 7363	CFX2200EHDP	REMATRACK CFX2200EHDP	2200mm



"ONE BRAND "ONE SOURCE "ONE SYSTEM

SERVICE

MATERIAL PROCESSING

SURFACE PROTECTION

AUTOMOTIVE

REMA TIP TOP AUSTRALIA

102 KURNALL ROAD, WELSHPOOL, WA 6106

P. +61 862531900 E. sales@rema-tiptop.com.au W. rema-tiptop.com.au

Your local contact